
Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom

1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 2.33.086 JACOLIN Frédéric 275 VALTZ Julien 287 JACOLIN Hélène 280 LAPEYRE Walter 281 BERTAUX Daniel 284 1407 18 1

CERCLE JULES FERRY 7.45.111 BOUTMARD Julien 282 GIRAUD Aurélie 284 GUEVARA Manuel 274 BONDARENKO Magali 283 VERDY Pascal 281 1404 35 2

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 WASSONG Aurélien 285 PARRE Alexis 277 RIEDINGER Laura 280 RIEDINGER Serge 278 RIEDINGER Thierry 281 1401 25 3

LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 DAVID Clémentine 280 DAUMAL Fabrice 286 BAUDET Philippe 270 GAGNE Stéphane 286 VIAUD David 277 1399 28 4

C.T. MONTGERON 10.91.009 MICHAUD Raphaël 264 ARMENDARIZ Sébastien 266 GUILIANO Cyrielle 278 TIRODE Stéphanie 291 DUFOUR Julien 283 1382 22 5

A.L.S. CLICHY 10.92.252 PIFERINI David 274 CHAPPE Fleur 281 DANDELOT Gilles 263 SERRA-TOSIO Corine 277 DANET Pascal 280 1375 26 6

T.S. LIBOURNE 2.33.021 COTTIN Elodie 282 CATALA Virginie 269 BROCHARD Luc 268 ROY Brigitte 280 BOLTEAU Bruno 275 1374 17 7

A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 RAMA Vincent 270 COCKENPOT Christian 249 GOBERVILLE Céline 293 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 281 PEREZ Jean-Michel 277 1370 22 8

T.N.VERSAILLES 10.78.003 FOUQUET Florian 291 PERIE Mathieu 288 FORGET Laëtitia 240 DELCOURT Mathieu 263 PERROTIN Pascal 282 1364 25 9

S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 RIOUT Erwann 288 BESSAGUET Thierry 258 BARANTIN Pascal 256 BESSAGUET Clément 285 EGRETAUD Eric 274 1361 25 10

CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 CATALANO Joël 280 LOMBARDO Thomas 279 ROSSET Sylvain 274 CHALAS LOPES Armindo 273 MERCIER Fabrice 253 1359 21 11

CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 JOLIFF Constance 281 RAITIERE Flavien 264 TIGNER Pierre 267 GUILLOIS Nicolas 281 LE BAILLY Pierre 259 1352 20 12

U.S. POLICE 93 10.93.400 BERARD Christiane 246 BAUDET Nicolas 275 TOURNEUR Eric 263 PALLESCHI Mario 279 LEPETIT Roger 277 1340 19 13

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 3.63.236 AMADIEU Joël 271 BOUCHON Laurent 277 MAZERON Valérie 267 LEDUC Laurent 262 LAIGRE Patrick 261 1338 17 14

C.S. E.I.S. 10.77.487 CLEDIERE Charlène 265 COURNAULT Christian 249 DURAND Jacky 244 DELTOUR Michel 285 HAAS Laurent 283 1326 10 15

S.S. LIMOUSINE TIR 27.87.175 TRONCHE Thierry 277 LOUEYRAUD Jean-Claude 267 FANANAS Christophe 273 LEVASSEUR Claude 258 BARRIERE Alain 248 1323 21 16

ETOILE AUXONNAISE 4.21.160 MURGER Pascal 257 GAURA Micheline 272 LHOTE Pierre Alexandre 262 MOINDROT Jean-Paul 267 LHOTE Bruno 261 1319 20 17

E.S. HAGONDANGE 12.57.020 KELLER Patrick 272 BERNARD André 278 KARACA Selda 266 BERTON Karine 277 FERRARI Laurent 211 1304 17 18

S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CAFFARATTI Christopher 280 DHENNIN Patrick 257 FEGNEZ Christophe 225 LESUEUR Morgan 268 CHARRIER Denis 262 1292 15 19

LA MADELEINOISE 15.59.128 LECLERCQ Jérôme 252 PHARASYN William 247 DOOLAEGHE Eric 225 DEVULDER David 279 SEGERS Jean-Marc 267 1270 14 20
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VIAUD David BOLTEAU Bruno BERTAUX Damien RIEDINGER Thierry

BAUDET Philippe BROCHARD Luc JACOLIN Frédéric PARRE Alexis

GAGNE Stéphane COTTIN Elodie VALTZ Julien WASSONG Aurélien

LES MOUETTES ROYAN POSTE T.S. LIBOURNE GIRONDINS BORDEAUX POSTE

BERTAUX Damien VIAUD David RIEDINGER Thierry BOLTEAU Bruno

JACOLIN Frédéric BAUDET Philippe PARRE Alexis BROCHARD Luc

VALTZ Julien GAGNE Stéphane WASSONG Aurélien COTTIN Elodie
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LAPEYRE Walter

JACOLIN Hélène

GOBERVILLE Sandrine

RAMA Vincent

RIEDINGER Laura

CHAPPE Fleur

A.S.T. CREIL

MICHAUD Raphaël BAUDET Philippe

RIEDINGER Thierry

3 1

BERTAUX Damien

ARMENDARIZ Sébastien

DAUMAL Fabrice

TIRODE Stéphanie GAGNE Stéphane

RIEDINGER Serge

SERRA-TOSIO Corine

T.S. LIBOURNE

DUFOUR Julien VIAUD David BOLTEAU Bruno

1 33 1

DEMI-FINALES
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX POSTE LES MOUETTES ROYAN HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU POSTE

PIFERINI David

DAVID Clémentine

ROY Brigitte

CATALA Virginie

BONDARENKO Magali

BOUTMARD Julien

PARRE Alexis

LES MOUETTES ROYAN

DAVID Clémentine

DAUMAL Fabrice

1

CATALA Virginie

ROY BrigitteRIEDINGER Laura

VALTZ Julien GOBERVILLE Céline WASSONG Aurélien

3

C.T. MONTGERON POSTE

BROCHARD Luc

GUILIANO Cyrielle

RIEDINGER Serge

PETITE FINALE FINALE

3 3

GUEVARA Manuel

1/4 FINALES

POSTE A.L.S. CLICHYGIRONDINS BORDEAUX POSTE HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

JACOLIN Frédéric

1

CERCLE JULES FERRY

VERDY Pascal

DANDELOT Gilles

DANET Pascal

GIRAUD Aurélie

PEREZ Jean-Michel

COCKENPOT Christian

T.S. LIBOURNE POSTE

COTTIN Elodie

2

CATALA Virginie

ROY Brigitte 13 LAPEYRE Walter

JACOLIN Hélène RIEDINGER Serge

RIEDINGER Laura

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

DAUMAL Fabrice

DAVID Clémentine

2

LAPEYRE Walter

JACOLIN Hélène



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 ALSACE 1401

2 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 2.33.086 AQUITAINE 1407

3 T.S. LIBOURNE 2.33.021 AQUITAINE 1374

4 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 POITOU-CHARENTES 1399

5 CERCLE JULES FERRY 7.45.111 CENTRE 1404

6 C.T. MONTGERON 10.91.009 ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 1382

7 A.L.S. CLICHY 10.92.252 ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 1375

8 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1370

9 T.N.VERSAILLES 10.78.003 ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 1364

10 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1361

11 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1359

12 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 1352

13 U.S. POLICE 93 10.93.400 ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 1340

14 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 3.63.236 AUVERGNE 1338

15 C.S. E.I.S. 10.77.487 ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 1326

16 S.S. LIMOUSINE TIR 27.87.175 LIMOUSIN 1323

17 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 4.21.160 BOURGOGNE 1319

18 E.S. HAGONDANGE 12.57.020 LORRAINE 1304

19 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1292

20 LA MADELEINOISE 15.59.128 NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1270

PALMARES 2011

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS EN EXTERIEUR
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